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Participation

Responding Group Sample Size Number of Responses Response Rate Margin of Error

Students 40 30 75% +/-9.06%
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Interest in School

Generally, | like going to school. (N=29)

H Yes HNo
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Overall Grade

Using the letter scale A, B, C, D, or F, what overall grade would you give the performance of the following?

My principal (N=28) 14%

T 1

My teachers (N=28)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

m A(Outstanding) m B(Very Good) C(Average) D(Poor) m F(Failing)
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Responsiveness

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statement?

My principal takes action on concerns or problems that students
share with him or her. (N=29)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

m Strongly Agree = Somewhat Agree  © Neither Agree nor Disagree " Somewhat Disagree = Strongly Disagree
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Bullying

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

| saw someone else bullied at school this year. (N=29) ----

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

School staff stop bullying in school when they see it. (N=28)

m Strongly Agree @ Somewhat Agree = Neither Agree nor Disagree ' Somewhat Disagree = Strongly Disagree
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Cultural Competence

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

| feel students of my race or culture are accepted by staff at
school. (N=28)
| feel students of my race or culture are accepted by students at
school. (N=28)
My teachers treat students fairly regardless of race, culture, or
7%
language. (N=28)
| learn about other cultures in my school. (N=29) _- 10% -
School staff help students who cannot speak English well.
(N=28)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

m Strongly Agree = Somewhat Agree = Neither Agree nor Disagree Somewhat Disagree = Strongly Disagree
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Quality of Instruction

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

My teachers encourage me to learn new things every day.
(N=29)

My teachers make schoolwork relevant with real-world
24%
examples. (N=29)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

My teachers offer many different instructional activities in the
classroom. (N=28)

My teachers give me feedback about how well | am learning.
(N=28)

m Strongly Agree = Somewhat Agree = Neither Agree nor Disagree Somewhat Disagree = Strongly Disagree
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Quality of Instruction (Continued)

How do you feel about the number of students in your classes?

(N=29) 14%

T T T T T 1

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

B There are too many. W It is just the right number. There are too few.
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Challenge

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statement?

| am challenged by the lessons taught by my teachers. (N=28) .-III

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

m Strongly Agree = Somewhat Agree = Neither Agree nor Disagree ' Somewhat Disagree = Strongly Disagree
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Expectations

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statement?

T .-III

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

m Strongly Agree = Somewhat Agree = Neither Agree nor Disagree " Somewhat Disagree = Strongly Disagree
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Homework

How do you feel about the amount of time you spend on 45%
homework? (N=29) ?

34% 7%

T T T T

0% 20% 40% 60%

® | spend too little time after school on homework.
B | spend an appropriate amount of time after school on homework.
| spend too much time after school on homework.

| don't know.

80% 100%
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Homework (Continued)

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statement?

| have enough information to complete my homework by
myself. (N=29)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

m Strongly Agree  m Somewhat Agree = Neither Agree nor Disagree ' Somewhat Disagree = Strongly Disagree
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Stress

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statement?

T -.I.I

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

m Strongly Agree = Somewhat Agree  © Neither Agree nor Disagree © Somewhat Disagree = Strongly Disagree
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Support

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

When | have a problem at school, | can get help. (N=29) _. 7% -
R
| feel supported by the adults in my school. (N=27) _- 11% .

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

There is at least one adult in school with whom | can discuss
things that are important to me. (N=29)

In the past seven days, a teacher has given me recognition or
praise for doing good schoolwork. (N=29)

In the past seven days, my parent has given me recognition or
praise for doing good schoolwork. (N=29)

m Strongly Agree = Somewhat Agree = Neither Agree nor Disagree Somewhat Disagree = Strongly Disagree
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Climate

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

| feel safe at school. (N=27)

m Strongly Agree @ Somewhat Agree = Neither Agree nor Disagree ' Somewhat Disagree = Strongly Disagree
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Breakfast at Home

During an average school week, how frequently do you eat breakfast at home? (N=29)

Never
1 day
2 days
3 days
4 days

5 days 48%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Breakfast at School

During an average school week, how frequently do you eat breakfast at school? (N=29)

Never 62%

1 day
2 days
3 days

4 days

5 days

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Breakfast Preferences

Do you prefer to eat breakfast at home or at school? (N=29)

m At home m At school
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Breakfast in Classroom

If you could eat breakfast in your classroom, it would make you ... (N=29)

m more likely to eat breakfast at school. W just as likely to eat breakfast at school as you are now.

less likely to eat breakfast at school.
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